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Dr. Fred Adams School of Humanities - World Languages CAS 342-1532 fadams@ulm.edu

Dr. Mary Adams School of Humanities - English CAS 342-1500 madams@ulm.edu

Dr. Joydeep Bhattacharajee School of Sciences - Biology CAS 342-1946 joydeep@ulm.edu

Dr. Tommie Church Kinesiology CEHD 342-1321 church@ulm.edu

Dr. Sharon Cruse School of Sciences CAS 342-1834 cruse@ulm.edu

Dr. Tim Ford Curriculum Instruction, & Leadership CEHD 342-1288 tford@ulm.edu

Dr. Veronica Lewis Behavioral Sciences CEHD 342-1332 vlewis@ulm.edu

Ms. Rhonda Mann Curriculum Instruction, & Leadership CEHD 342-3323 mann@ulm.edu

Dr. Dorothy Schween Curriculum Instruction, & Leadership CEHD 342-1266 schween@ulm.edu Chair

Dr. Shanlanda Stanley Curriculum Instruction, & Leadership CEHD 342-1270 sstanley@ulm.edu

Dr. Joshua Stockley School of Social Sciences - Political Science & Sociology CAS 342-3216 stockley@ulm.edu

Dr. Brent Strunk School of Sciences - Mathematics CAS 342-1851 strunk@ulm.edu

5 Student Members CEHD & CAS Students


